NOI ODOOD 583/

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 0 5 0 1 -- 7 -08/13/01--01094--011 ******78.75 ******78.75

SUBJECT: Lighthouse Of Love, Inc.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$\frac{\frac{1}{2}}{2}\$\$ \$78.75\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate			
,		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	SECE	ON NO	
FROM:	Richard Care			HASSEE,	6 13 AM	
Name (Printed or typed) 225 N. Dover Rd. Address			·	STATE	17:29	-
	Dover, FL 3	Z 35 2 7 ate & Zip			-	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

813-681-2250 X/
Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	· · ·
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)	三
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Lighthouse Of Love, Inc.	THE THE PARTY OF T
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	FLORITE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corpora	tion shall be:
ZZS N. Dover Rd. Dover, FL 33527	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	a auxido accistance forinario
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To feed the hungry, clothe the nake	ed, previous assistant of stationary
life skills, job, etc. to those T	n need. Preach the Gospel of Chris
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	en e
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	~ A - 1 &
I rectors are appointed by the Pres	sident.
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS OFFICERS	
The name and addresses:	22) 11 Dover Rd. Dover FL 3352)
The name and addresses: Richard C. Wilson, President -	201 10 10 10 10 10 33594
Cundy Habbeshaw, Vice President-	2020 51 11111111111111111111111111111111
Richard Carey, Secretary/Admin-7	731 Grand Canyon Dr. Valrico, FL 37594
Krown Car. 09, sour eror // Admin.	, ,
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STI	REET ADDRESS
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
Richard C. Wilson 225 N. DoverRd.	
laver, FL 33527	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	· -
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Richard Carey 225 N Dover Rd	
Dover EL 33527	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the	above stated corporation at the place designated
in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	
Thek Willan	8/8/01
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Fillon_	8/8/01
Signature/Incorporator	Date
- 1	